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Montana State 4-H Show 
 Small Equine In Hand Jumping

Start and End Cones
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Enter Gate and Start at Cone
Road Gate on right side of cones to last cone, collect trot and continue 
pattern. 
Road Gate on left side of cones to last cone, collect trot and continue 
pattern. 
Weave cones at trot and break to walk before last cone.  
Weave cones at walk and continue at walk into chute and stop.
Back chute, pivot to right 90 degrees, walk forward, stop, 
perform 90 degrees pivot to left, stop, walk to finish cone, stop and until 
dismissed.

Start

End

dspint
Highlight



Start at Cone A

Walk to end of 
chute and back 
one horse 
length.

1

2

3

4

Trot 1-4 Gates

Walk tight cones

Walk over tarp

Stop and hesitate until dismissed.

Montana State 4-H Show 
Driving Level 1
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